Product  Catalogue
Pitch Roof
Solar Mounting System
• Premium materials
• Precision without cutting
• Pre-assembled & height adjustable
• Full warranties & first-class service
2025 Version-1 • All improved  &  patented

mounting system. Headquartered in Shanghai, WOCHN has invested two factories in  Jiangsu &
Zhejiang.  WOCHN built partnerships with distributors overseas and keep expanding its sale network
in worldwide.
WOCHN’s products and services have become synonymous with quality and innovation, delivering a
wide range of solutions to the industry, its professional and friendly service is globally renowned by
customers.
WOCHN offering innovative design and integrative settlement solution to our customers based on
years of experiences on design, production and sale. We achieved good trust from customers
because of our stable and excellent products. We will try our best to become a world leading level of
solar photovoltaic systems integration solutions supplier.
WOCHN is committed to locally delivering a wide range of products and services: local distributor
investigating at site, delivering goods soonest, offering the best after-sales service. Our customers
count on us before, during and after the installation. You can rest assured that when you partner with
TR Rail System
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
 WQ-TR45-S  T45 rail    Silver 45mm
4700mm,
customize
 WQ-TR45-B T45 rail    Black 45mm
4700mm,
customize WQ-TR50-S T50 rail    Silver 50mm  WQ-TR50-B T50 rail    Black 50mm
 WQ-TR55-S T55 rail    Silver 55mm  WQ-TR55-B T55 rail    Black 55mm
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
 WQ-TR45-S  T45 rail splice  Silver 42mm
150 mm
 WQ-TR45-S  T45 rail splice  Black 42mm
150 mm WQ-TR50-S T50 rail splice  Silver 47mm  WQ-TR50-S T50 rail splice  Black 47mm
 WQ-TR55-S T55 rail splice  Silver 52mm  WQ-TR55-S T55 rail splice  Black 52mm
Code Description Color Adjustable Code Description Color Adjustable
WQ-TRM-3035-S TR Mid Clamp Silver 30-35 mm WQ-TRE-3035-S TR End Clamp Silver 30-35 mm
WQ-TRM-3035-B TR Mid Clamp Black 30-35 mm WQ-TRE-3035-B TR End Clamp Black 30-35 mm
       Related Components
Page1
Code: WQ-TB20-0825
20 Head T Bolt M8*25
Code: WQ-TR-NK
TR nut kit
Code: WQ-TR-GL
TR grounding lug
Code: WQ-TR-CA
TR rail common fix
adapter
Code: WQ-TR-RA
TR rail rotate fix adapter
TRB Rail System
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
 WQ-TRB45-S  TRB45 rail    Silver 45mm
4700mm,
customize
 WQ-TRB45-B TRB45 rail    Black 45mm
4700mm,
customize WQ-TRB50-S TRB50 rail    Silver 50mm  WQ-TRB50-B TRB50 rail    Black 50mm
 WQ-TRB55-S TRB55 rail    Silver 55mm  WQ-TRB55-B TRB55 rail    Black 52mm
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
 WQ-TR45-S  T45 rail splice  Silver 42mm
150 mm
 WQ-TR45-B  T45 rail splice  Black 42mm
150 mm WQ-TR50-S T50 rail splice  Silver 47mm  WQ-TR50-B T50 rail splice  Black 47mm
 WQ-TR55-S T55 rail splice  Silver 52mm  WQ-TR55-B T55 rail splice  Black 52mm
Code Description Color Adjustable Code Description Color Adjustable
WQ-TRM-3035-S TR Mid Clamp Silver 30-35 mm WQ-TRE-3035-S TR End Clamp Silver 30-35 mm
WQ-TRM-3035-B TR Mid Clamp Black 30-35 mm WQ-TRE-3035-B TR End Clamp Black 30-35 mm
       Related Components
Page2
Code:WQ-WLS-1025
Outer hexagon Bolt
M10*25
Code: WQ-TR-NK
TR nut kit
Code: TR grounding lug
TR grounding lug
CR Rail System
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
WQ-CRA45-S CRA45 rail    Silver 45mm 4700mm,
customize
WQ-CRB45-S CRB45 rail    Silver 45mm 4700mm,
customiz
eWQ-CRA45-B CRA45 rail    Black 45mm WQ-CRB45-B CRB45 rail    Black 45mm
Code Description Color Height Length Code Description Color Height Length
WQ-CRA45-RSK-S CRA45 rail splice  Silver 42mm
150 mm
WQ-CRB45-RSK-S CRB45 rail splice  Silver 34.5mm
150 mm
WQ-CRA45-RSK-B CRA45 rail splice  Black 42mm WQ-CRB45-RSK-B CRB45 rail splice  Black 34.5mm
Code Description Color Adjustable Code Description Color Adjustable
WQ-CRM-3035-S CR Mid Clamp Silver 30-35 mm WQ-CRE-3035-S CR End Clamp Silver 30-35 mm
WQ-CRM-3035-B CR Mid Clamp Black 30-35 mm WQ-CRE-3035-B CR End Clamp Black 30-35 mm
       Related Components
Page3
Code: WQ-CR-GL
TR grounding lug

WQ-BRM-3040-S BR Mid Clamp Silver 30-40 mm WQ-BRE-3040-S BR End Clamp Silver 30-40 mm
WQ-BRM-3040-B BR Mid Clamp Black 30-40 mm WQ-BRE-3040-B BR End Clamp Black 30-40 mm
       Related Components
Page4
Code: WQ-BR-NK
TR nut kit
Code: WQ-BR-GL
BR grounding lug
Code: WQ-BR-CA
BR rail common fix
adapter
L Feet
Specification
Unit: mm
Code Height Width
WQ-AH-01-Z-85 85 38
Code: WQ-AH-01
WQ-AH-01-Z-125 125 38
WQ-AH-01-Z-165 165 38
L foot comes with 2 applications:
1: for trapezoidal sheet metal, corrugated sheet
metal with a wooden screw or self-drilling screw.
2: Connection with standing seam clamps for

Thickness
Outer Dia Condustor resistance
(20 ℃）
Max
current
Carrying
Capacity
Construction Conductor
Dia
mm2 N/mm mm mm mm mm mm Ω/KM Apm
1.5 30/0.25±0.006 1.58 0.9 3.38±0.1 1.1 5.5±0.2 13.7 30
2.5 50/0.25±0.006 2.04 0.85 3.74±0.1 0.9 5.5±0.2 8.21 41
4.0 56/0.3±0.006 2.59 0.85 4.29±0.1 0.9 6.1±0.2 5.09 55
6.0 84/0.3±0.006 3.17 0.85 4.87±0.1 1.05 7.0±0.2 3.39 70
Specification Code
> Conductor : Tinned annealed WQ-SC-1.5-B/R 1.5 MM2 solar cable
> Insulation : 120 ℃ XLPE black WQ-SC-2.5-B/R 2.5 MM2 solar cable
> Jacket : 120 ℃ XLPE black WQ-SC-4.0-B/R 4.0 MM2 solar cable
> voltage 600/1000 V temperature 120 ℃ WQ-SC-6.0-B/R 6.0 MM2 solar cable
> Specifically designed for connecting photovoltaic
system components inside and out side   of building and

Electrical Features
Item Unites Specification
Conductor resistance ( 20 ℃）      Ω/KM —
Insulation resistance ( 90 ℃）     Ω/CM ≤10‘’
Withstand voltage  V/ 5 Min AC6500
Lifetime Year ≤25 years
Min.Bending Radius — 5D
                Page46
Water Conducting Clip
   The solar panel Water Conducting Clip for
making the dirty water with sand easy to
flow out, which could help to incrase the
solar power and decline cleaning times.
Stainless Water Conducting Clip
Code Description Height Material
 WQ-WCC-SS-30 SUS Water Conducting Clip,30 30mm Stainless 304
 WQ-WCC-SS-33 SUS Water Conducting Clip,33 33mm Stainless 304
 WQ-WCC-SS-35 SUS Water Conducting Clip,35 35mm Stainless 304
Aluminium Water Conducting Clip
Code Description Height Material
 WQ-WCC-SS-30 SUS Water Conducting Clip,30 30mm Aluminium 6005-T5
 WQ-WCC-SS-33 SUS Water Conducting Clip,33 33mm Aluminium 6005-T5